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First Name
Kenneth

Drew
Tanner A.
Thomas
Caden
Zak
Brandon
Moises
Trystan
Parker
Ricky
Grant
Andy
Ethan
Matthew
Nick
Crimson
Brian
Elias
Gabe
Trey
Philip
Andrew
Eric
Owen
Austin
Grant
Gareth
Malbe
Sean
William
Robert
Jack
John
Clayton

Jake
Griffin

Last Name
Li

Eaton
Owen
Calbi
Orewiler
Butt
Kewalramani
Curiel
Tovkach
Reddig
Costello
Germano
Spencer
Uken
Clark
Walz
Callahan
McCaffrey
Weber
Trowbridge
Tussey
Johnson
Wood

Hall
Workman
Bratton
Gosden
Anderson
Dillard
McCaffrey
Eversman
Hogan
Parker
Stroud
Luker

Kroencke
Steer

City

Westmont
Quincy

Parkville

South Barrington
Waldo

Overland Park
Simi Valley

Morelos Cuernauaca

Olatha
Minneapolis
Homer Glen
Rockford
Prairie Village
Edwards
Westchester
Springfield
Chesterfield
Wheaton

Lino Lake
Jefferson City
Metamora
Eagan
Zionsville
Harwood
Paducah
Newburgh
West Chicago
Johannesburg
Chicago
Wheaton
Quincy
Clayton
Columbia
West Des Moines
Springfield

Quincy
Davenport

State
IL

IL

MO

IL

OH

KS

CA
Mexico
KS

MN

1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

73
71
77
75
75
75
75
76
79
82
79
80
80
84
82
81
84
85
84
83
86
85
88
89
79
84
93
87
87
92
89
92
86
97

104
103
101

71
76
71
73
73
76
77
80
78
76
80
80
82
78
81
82
80
81
82
84
82
83
81
81
93
89
81
87
87
87
90
89
96
97

95
97
110

144
147
148
148
148
151
152
156
157
158
159
160
162
162
163
163
164
166
166
167
168
168
169
170
172
173
174
174
174
179
179
181
182
194

199
200
211

Notes
First
Second
Tie Third
Tie Third
Tie Third
Sixth



